Nr Navn Sted
3311 Tor V. Kvam 7506 Stjgrdal
3310 Eli Kvam Tyholt 7500 Stjgrdal
3309 Hanne Kvam @degaard 7044 Trondheim
3134 Jacop Hals 7802 Namsos
3133 Patrik Hals 7802 Namsos
3132 Drude Nalsund 7802 Namsos
3131 Jonas Hals 7091 Tiller
3130 Mette Olsen Rgimal 3731 Skien
3129 Bao-Mai Huynh 7030 Trondheim
3128 Julie Catharina Tilrum 7982 Bindalseidet
3127 Daniel Weisath 8012 Bodg
3126 Rudi Johansen 8074 Bodg
3125 Janne Hesseberg Graesli 7083 Leinstrand
3124 Gunhild B. Almli 7320 Fannrem
3123 Tore Isaksen 7054 Ranheim
3122 Inger Lise Romsdal 7054 Ranheim
3121 Anne Myklebust 1354 Baerums Verk
3120 Jan Gunnar Bye 7512 Stjgrdal
3119 Saga Zsulv's 7512 Stjgrdal
3118 Emilie Jahre 3158 Andebu
3117 Toril Gylterud 1396 Billingstad
3116 Daniel Eriksen 7014 Trondheim
3115 Synngve Levang 7014 Trondheim
3114 Helge Rgnsasbjgrg 7014 Trondheim
3113 Una Wegter-Haga 7014 Trondheim
3112 Jens Egeland Aronsen 7014 Trondheim
3111 Marit Egeland Aronsen 7014 Trondheim
3110 Jupiter Lund Blostrupsen 7014 Trondheim
3109 Carl Nicolai Bozenski 7014 Trondheim
3108 Olai Alexander Dreisbach 7014 Trondheim
3107 Live Pieper Ellefmo 7014 Trondheim
3106 Iris Othelia Karlsen Engen 7014 Trondheim
3105 Sondre Garten-Stolnes 7014 Trondheim
3104 Katharina Lauren Herman 7014 Trondheim
3103 Tyra Victoria Skogg Langvand 7014 Trondheim
3102 Nikolai Alvfarinn Loras Olne 7014 Trondheim
3101 Noah Hggh Olsen 7014 Trondheim
3100 Ylva Emilie Reinkind 7014 Trondheim
3099 Lucas Antunio Stgkkan 7014 Trondheim
3098 Syver Sunde-Eidem 7014 Trondheim
3097 Ada Sgrheim Sveum 7014 Trondheim
3096 Ellen Inger Tammerdal 7014 Trondheim
3095 Elle Vesterfjell 7014 Trondheim
3094 Heidi Brandeik 7560 Vikhammer
3093 Frida Ngvik 9006 Tromsg
3092 Nicolay Beldring 0485 Oslo
3091 Solveig Marit Magnadottir 0485 Oslo
3090 Tobias Perez Nielsen 0369 Oslo
3089 Anna-Elisabeth Liljedal 9012 Tromsg




3088
3087
3086
3085
3084
3083
3082
3081
3080
3079
3078
3077
3076
3075
3074
3073
3072
3071
3070
3069
3068
3067
3066
3065
3064
3063
3062
3061
3060
3059
3058
3057
3056
3055
3054
3053
3052
3051
3050
3049
3048
3047
3046
3045
3044
3043
3042
3041
3040
3039

Nora Karlsen

Andreas Nygaard
Tobben Wisborg
Syngve Rgstad Augdal
Mette Opland

Line Cecilie Kristiansen
Tove Marie Norum
Anita Bakari

Mona Solberg

Hege Jgrgensen

Per Kristiansen

Anita Kristiansen

Thea Linnea Kristiansen
Mikkel Theo Kristiansen
Rune Ravlosve

Terje Ravlosve

Frank Lyngstad

Eva Lyngstad
Anne-Grethe Indrebg
Roy Hatlehol

Lisbeth Hatlehol

Pal Skotheim

Sonja M. Skotheim
Einar Dalsegg

Inga Dalsegg

Iren Skretting Amdal
Siv Lawford

Tove Skardal

Ingeborg H. Thorsen
Ola Skaugstad

Morten Dgrum

Nina Synngve @ian
Sara Pettersvik Arvnes
Ida Pettersvik Arvnes
Maria Pettersik Arvnes
Frode Pettersvik Arvnes
Ragnar Neraas

Iren Nakken

Mona Raaen Welang
Monica Sundal

Per Anders Aune

Esten Midtaune

Mari Midtaune

Berit Helen Selnes

Elin Grimstad

Wenche Melland

Berit Djgnne

Tonje Mgrtsell

Anne Nordtug Tommelstad
Erik Nordtug

0369 Oslo

9012 Tromsg
9612 Forsgl
7550 Hommelvik
8850 Hergy
8890 Leifjord
7089 Heimdal
7072 Heimdal
0460 Oslo

7520 Hegra
1415 Oppegard
1415 Oppegard
1415 Oppegard
1415 Oppegard
7056 Trondheim
7038 Trondheim
6570 Smgla
7056 Ranheim
7036 Trondheim
6265 Vatne
6265 Vatne
5215 Lysekloster
5215 Lysekloster
7050 Trondheim
7050 Trondheim
4330 Algérd
4344 Bryne
3825 Lunde
4022 Stavanger
7504 Stjgrdal
7340 Oppdal
7510 Stjgrdal
7021 Trondheim
7021 Trondheim
7021 Trondheim
7021 Trondheim
6390 Vestnes
6390 Vestnes
7506 Stjgrdal
7580 Selbu
7580 Selbu
7383 Haltdalen
7383 Haltdalen
7802 Namsos
7058 Jakobsli
7046 Trondheim
1363 Hevik
7053 Ranheim
0672 Oslo

0672 Oslo




3038
3037
3036
3035
3034
3033
3032
3031
3030
3029
3028
3027
3026
3025
3024
3023
3022
3021
3020
3019
3018
3017
3016
3015
3014
3013
3012
3011
3010
3009
3008
3007
3006
3005
3004
3003
3002
3001
3000
2999
2998
2997
2996
2995
2994
2993
2992
2991
2990
2989

Irmelin Systad Vold
Emelie Aasheim

Gunn Heidi Flohr Alfsen
Geir Florholmen

Tone Cecilie Tallaksen
Heidi Skullerud

Joar Langaard

Olga Helen Hiksdal
Sidsel Slagtern

Olaug Karin Salte

Eva Faanes

Jorunn Rygvik

Gunn Elin Larsen

Karin Masterud

Liv Antonsdatter Stavran
Hilde Pernille Ytrestayl
Nora Vestnes Tamlag
Rolf Tamlag

Elizabeth Gjessing
Torill Andersen

Kristin Silseth

Hege Marie Kaspersen
Bente Lgwer Stockler
Kjersti Red Rypdal
Veslemgy Glein Sgrensen
Annbjgrg Briskelund

Dina-Birgitte Lien Glemmestad

Stian Hustoft
Arnhild Hustoft

Emil Hustoft

Julie Hustoft

Morten Semmingsen
Arnfinn Semmingsen
Cecilie Semmigsen
Lill-Bente Martinussen
Unni Storli

Vegard Jordan Thorstensen
Monty Jordan

Ida Margrete Gjul
Knut J. B. Kristiansen
Vidar Opheim

Kjell Georg Opheim
Marthe Belsvik
Terje Idar Steinkjer
Eirik R. Norheim
Jgrgen Norheim
Sidsel Klgvergd
Christina Spada

Unni Rauken

Anne Ngren

6813 Fgrde
0884 Oslo

3731 Skien

7533 Koppera
6419 Molde
7055 Ranheim
1472 Fjellhammar
4306 Sandnes
1362 Hosle
7012 Trondheim
7057 Jonsvatnet
7088 Heimdal
7082 Kattem
7045 Trondheim
7099 Flatasen
7026 Trondheim
7540 Klzebu
7540 Klzebu
5725 Vaksdal
4032 Stavanger
6445 Malmefjorden
3089 Holmestrand
3039 Drammen
1385 Asker
1385 Asker
2750 Gran

3520 Jevnaker
1570 Dilling
1570 Dilling
1570 Dilling
1570 Dilling
7054 Ranheim
7054 Ranheim
7054 Ranheim
2067 Jessheim
2067 Jessheim
3014 Drammen
3014 Drammen
5226 Nesttun
5221 Nesttun
9018 Tromsg
7630 Asen

7562 Saksvik
7500 Stjgrdal
0881 Oslo

0881 Oslo

0765 Oslo

2614 Lillehammer
0871 Oslo

1263 Oslo




2988
2987
2986
2985
2984
2983
2982
2981
2980
2979
2978
2977
2976
2975
2974
2973
2972
2971
2970
2969
2968
2967
2966
2965
2964
2963
2962
2961
2960
2959
2958
2957
2956
2955
2954
2953
2952
2951
2950
2949
2948
2947
2946
2945
2944
2943
2942
2941
2940
2939

Jgrn Magne Olsen
Ranveig Haug Martinsen
Stian Steinbakken
Christian Roligheten
Vemund Santi

Svein Otto Svorstgl
Gro Merete Auné
Arnulf H. Bergesen
Betty Magnus

Liv Hpye

Anders Aspaas Bauck
Janne Myhre

Emilie Enge Berg

Vilde Reitan Vassbotn
Mia Haave Fosberg
Sofie Erdal

Mari-Ann Benonisen
Rune Benonisen
Merethe Kristiansen
Vivi Engen

Per-Helge Engen
Marianne Larosi
Marianne Matheo Larosi
Sofia Larosi

Stig Skjeervold

Tove Skjervold

Gudrun Thorvardardottir
Sunna Gudmundsdottir
Anita Svendsen

Stina Sophea Svendsen
Svanhild Hgst

Hilde Omdal

Tone Josephsen

Anita P. Bergstgl
Kristin Godang

Gunn Tjessem

Jan Helge Dgrdal

Arve Dgrdal

Mona Irene Solsem
Trygve Solsem

Sigrid Solsem

Amalie Olsen

Mona Tjelta

Ole Pedro Tjelta
Hanne-Brith Ruderaas
Niklas Ruderaas
Anette Kalager
Johanne Elida Kalager
Susanne Andreassen
Havard Ramsfijell

7654 Verdal
7036 Trondheim
0555 Oslo

0177 Oslo

0484 Oslo

0481 Oslo

4352 Klepe
4352 Kleppe
5232 Paradis
7040 Trondheim
1158 Oslo

1158 Oslo

7050 Trondheim
7517 Hell

7507 Stjgrdal
5056 Bergen
9045 Lakselvbukt
9042 Laksvatn
9016 Tromsg
9042 Laksvatn
9042 Laksvatn
0672 Oslo

0672 Oslo

0672 Oslo

7048 Trondheim
7054 Ranheim
0266 Oslo

1363 Baerum
4621 Kristiansand
7028 Trondheim
4514 Mandal
4645 Nodeland
4622 Kristiansand
4622 Kristiansand
0678 Oslo

4322 Sandnes
7353 Bgrsa
7353 Bgrsa
7900 Rgrvik
7900 Rogrvik
7900 Rgrvik
7047 Trondheim
4318 Sandnes
4318 Sandnes
8660 Mosjgen
8660 Mosjgen
3090 Hof

3090 Hof

3090 Hof

7020 Trondheim




2938
2937
2936
2935
2934
2933
2932
2931
2930
2929
2928
2927
2926
2925
2924
2923
2922
2921
2920
2919
2918
2917
2916
2915
2914
2913
2912
2911
2910
2909
2908
2907
2906
2905
2904
2903
2902
2901
2900
2899
2898
2897
2896
2895
2894
2893
2892
2891
2890
2889

Liv Ramsfiell

Karin Rokne

Pal Anders Fiske

la Marie Hansen
Bénédicte Rger

Anne Nilsen

Ellen Framnes

Gunn Kongshaug
Kamilla Westerheim
Marianne Lgland Vestly
Unn Enge

Ann Iren Muren

Trond Rian

Torhild Solem

Tore Olaf Espeland
May-Britt Espeland
Tord Iversen

Arnfred Iversen

Sissel Korsnes Lian
Petter Thorsg Johansen
Ragnhild Lgvas

Geir Lgvas

Unn Mari Olsrgd
Tonje Skarsmoen

Joar Skarsmoen
Aurora Skarsmoen - Jones
Sindre Skarsmoen
Hanne Jones

Erlend Skarsmoen
Christina Markussen
Inger Haugland

Helle Fgrland

Trude Y. Nordh
Merethe Schie Bjerva
Lene Nordskog

Tone Ofte Greivstad
Inger Johanne Lunde
Trude Halvorsen
Christian Ovidth

May Ovidth

Maria Flaate

Olav Flaate

Marte PH Andresen
Jens Anton Andresen
Elisabeth Haga Hansen
Marianne Aakre
Havard Matberg

Anita Matberg

Elise Aunan Lein
Alexander Falck Winther

7020 Trondheim
7029 Trondheim
6658 Rindalsskogen
0564 Oslo

0172 Oslo

8517 Narvik
8517 Narvik
75009 Stjgrdal
7509 Stjgrdal
4052 Rgyneberg
4055 Sola

7602 Levanger
7607 Levanger
7165 Oksvoll
4326 Sandnes
4326 Sandnes
6260 Skodje
6260 Skodje
7604 Levanger
7604 Levanger
4027 Stavanger
4027 Stavanger
7020 Trondheim
0658 Oslo

7089 Heimdal
7022 Trondheim
7088 Heimdal
7022 Trondheim
7022 Trondheim
1395 Hvalstad
3802 Bg

3830 Ulefoss
3530 Ulefoss
3825 Lunde
3825 Lunde
3825 Lunde
3825 Lunde
3825 Lunde
7503 Stjgrdal
7503 Stjgrdal
7042 Trondheim
9310 Sgrreisa
7560 Vikhammer
7560 Vikhammer
5148 Fyllingsdalen
5143 Fyllingsdalen
7503 Stjgrdal
7503 Stjgrdal
7633 Frosta
7633 Frosta




2888
2887
2886
2885
2884
2883
2882
2881
2880
2879
2878
2877
2876
2875
2874
2873
2872
2871
2870
2869
2868
2867
2866
2865
2864
2863
2892
2861
2860
2859
2858
2857
2856
2855
2854
2853
2852
2851
2850
2849
2848
2847
2846
2845
2844
2843
2842
2841
2840
2839

Fredrik Aunan Lindsge
Kristin Fjellheim

Selvi Morvik

Torhild Solem

Trond Rian

Renate Svendsen
Filippa Svendsen Luther
Vilde Arstad Ramsted
Emil Aarlie

Maria Bostad Borsethaug
Sigurd Rgstad Augdal
Jarle Haugness

Rikke Haugness

Inger brekken Askeland
Anita Grainger

Aurora W. Kjevik

Ole Henrik Kjevik
August W. Kjevik
Aleksander Rolseth
Lara Rolseth

Thea Marie Rolseth
Arne Morten Rolseth
Arnstein Torpet

Tori Rgnning Torpet
Hanna Rgnning Torpet
Berit Torpet

Kurt Rgnning

Sunniva Baarset Rgnning
June Elvebakk Engeset
Jan Roger Engeset
Ywona Cieslak

Alicia Cieslak

Tove Olsen Aabg

Lene Aabg

Eva Karin LyngStad
Sindre Dahl

Anne Budde Erichen
Tuva Sgrgaard

Torvald B. Egeland

Lars Arne Svanes

Elin Julbg

Anne Berit Paulik

Karin Brattgjerd Langseth
Kristin Nytrg

Ruth Eva Prestvik
Simon Nylund

Ida Eggen

Nils Eggen

Elin Gangstg

Julie Johansen

0661 Oslo

0661 Oslo

5124 Morvik
7140 Opphaug
7140 Opphaug
3076 Sande

3076 Sande

7503 Stjgrdal
7503 Stjgrdal
7500 Stjgrdal
7500 Stjgrdal
7540 Klzebu

7540 Klzebu

5550 Sveio

5550 Sveio

1383 Asker

1383 Asker

1383 Asker

7081 Sjetnemarka
7081 Sjetnemarka
7081 Sjetnemarka
7081 Sjetnemarka
7054 Ranheim
7054 Ranheim
7054 Ranheim
7054 Ranheim
6680 Halsanaustan
6680 Halsanaustan
6823 Sandane
6823 Sandane
4318 Sandnes
4318 Sandnes
7320 Fannrem
7066 Trondheim
6457 Bolsgya
4014 Stavanger
2324 Vang

7770 Flatanger
8020 Bodg

4362 Vigerstad
6421 Molde

0590 Oslo

7580 Selbu

7580 Selbu

7043 Trondheim
7043 Trondheim
7036 Trondheim
7048 Trondheim
7980 Terrak

7604 Levanger




2838
2837
2836
2835
2834
2833
2832
2831
2830
2829
2828
2827
2826
2825
2824
2823
2822
2821
2820
2819
2818
2817
2816
2815
2814
2813
2812
2811
2810
2809
2808

Hakon Holand
Helen-Mari Johansen
Sissel Sgrhgy

Karoline Velde

Bente Kvarsvik Haldorsen
Arne Mykland

Marie Ravnestad Mykland
Merete Lien

Randi Rekkebo

Trude T@rset

Helga Lysgard

Gry Hege Svarliaunet
Kristin Krakenes

Signe Guri Hovem
Anita Olderg

Ingrid Havnen

Sofie Elvik Karlsen
Johanne Sunde Eriksen
Marie Malvik

Hedvik Vestad

Marit Johanne Fuglem
Hulda Marie Overvik
Kristine @stby

Maren @stby
Marianne Skram

Nora Haug Svendsen
Elisabeth Thomassen
Kristine Bergseng
Helene T W Breistein
Ane B Skagestad
Caroline Hallerud

7985 Foldereid
7985 Foldereid
7980 Terrak
7980 Terrak
7980 Terrak
6823 Sandane
6823 Sandane
7605 Levanger
7633 Frosta
7036 Trondheim
4622 Kristiansand
7021 Trondheim
7049 Trondheim
7020 Trondheim
7036 Trondheim
7059 Jakobsli
8003 Bodg
1344 Haslum
3940 Porsgrunn
2614 Lillehammer
7580 Selbu
7580 Selbu
7580 Selbu
7580 Selbu
5073 Bergen
5268 Haukeland
5055 Bergen
7043 Trondheim
1555 Son

1344 Haslum
3043 Drammen
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